5 Star School
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Joseph L. Carwise Middle School
3301 Bentley Drive
Palm Harbor, Florida 34684
727-724-1442 phone
727-724-1446 fax

Chad Eiben, Principal

Tanya Florio, 6" Grade Assistant Principal
Laura Mudd, 7" Grade Assistant Principal
Asimina Patton, 8" Grade Assistant Principal

CS

PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOLS

www.pcsb.org

www.pcsb.org/carwise-ms

Date

10/27/25

10/29/25

11/3/25

11/5/25

11/10/25

11/12/25

11/17/25

11/19/25

12/3/25

Opponent

Carwise @ Palm
Harbor

Seminole @ Carwise

Carwise @ Osceola

Tarpon @ Carwise

Carwise @ Morgan
Fitzgerald

Dunedin @ Carwise

Carwise @, 0ak
Grove

Safety Harbor @
Carwise

Largo @ Carwise

Site

Palm Harbor

Carwise

Osceola

Carwise

Morgan Fitzgerald

Carwise

Oak Grove

Carwise

Carwise

Vision: 100% Student Success
Mission: To educate and prepare each student for high school, college, career, and life.

Time

4:45 pm- Girls first

4:45 pm- Boys First

4:45 pm- Girls First

4:45 pm- Boys First

4:45 pm- Girls First

4:45 pm- Boys First

4:45 pm- Girls First

4:45 pm- Girls First

4:45 pm- Boys First



