



Joseph L. Carwise Middle School

3301 Bentley Drive Palm Harbor, Florida 34684 727-724-1442 phone 727-724-1446 fax

Chad Eiben, Principal

Tanya Florio, 6th Grade Assistant Principal Laura Mudd, 7th Grade Assistant Principal Asimina Patton, 8th Grade Assistant Principal



www.pcsb.org

www.pcsb.org/carwise-ms

Date	Opponent E	SiteDDL	Time
10/27/25	Carwise @ Palm Harbor	Palm Harbor	4:45 pm- Girls first
10/29/25	Seminole @ Carwise	Carwise	4:45 pm- Boys First
11/3/25	Carwise @ Osceola	Osceola	4:45 pm- Girls First
11/5/25	Tarpon @ Carwise	Carwise	4:45 pm- Boys First
11/10/25	Carwise @ Morgan Fitzgerald	Morgan Fitzgerald	4:45 pm- Girls First
11/12/25	Dunedin @ Carwise	Carwise	4:45 pm- Boys First
11/17/25	Carwise @ Oak Grove	Oak Grove	4:45 pm- Girls First
11/19/25	Safety Harbor @ Carwise	Carwise	4:45 pm- Girls First
12/3/25	Largo @ Carwise	Carwise	4:45 pm- Boys First

Vision: 100% Student Success

Mission: To educate and prepare each student for high school, college, career, and life.